
 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 
2023 – 2024 

        
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
Autumn Term: Monday 4 September 2023 – Thursday 21st December 2023 
 
 
 Monday   4 September  INSET 

 
 Tuesday    5 September   INSET 

 
Wednesday  6 September     Year 7 Induction 
     Year 12 Induction 

     
Thursday  7 September  All year groups in school 
    

• Half Term: 23 October 2023 – 27 October 2023 
 
 

Spring Term:  Friday 5 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 
 

Friday   5 January  INSET 
 

• Half Term: 19 February 2024 – 23 February 2024 
 

 
Summer Term: Monday 15 April 2024 – Tuesday 23 July 2024 
 
 Monday 15 April  INSET 
 

• Bank Holiday: 6 May 2024 

• Half Term: 27 May 2024 – 31 May 2024 
 
 

INSET DAYS/NON STUDENT DAYS 
 
Monday 4 September 2023 
Tuesday 5 September 2023 
Friday 24 November 2023: Wellbeing Day  
Friday 5th January 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 
 
 


